
VISIT CLEANUPSOLANO.ORG OR CALL 707.678.1655 EXT 104 TO LEARN MORE AND REGISTERVISIT CLEANUPSOLANO.ORG OR CALL 707.678.1655 EXT 104 TO LEARN MORE AND REGISTER

SOLANO COUNTY
COASTAL CLEANUP DAY

SOLANO COUNTY
COASTAL CLEANUP DAY

Department of Resource Managem

en
t

SOLANO
Resource
Conservation
District CLEANUPSOLANO.ORG

BENICIA
Sharon Denney 
(707) 746-4215
sdenney@ci.benicia.ca.gov

DIXON
Leland Markusen 
(707) 678-7030 x5312 
LMarkusen@cityofdixonca.gov

FAIRFIELD • SUISUN CITY
TRAVIS AFB
Melvin Aquino 
(707) 428-9164
maquino@fairfieldsuisunsewer.ca.gov

LAKE SOLANO
Jamie Fussell
(530) 795-2990
JMFussell@solanocounty.gov

McGary Road & Creek
Diana Samuels
(707) 580-0292
DLSamuels@solanocounty.gov

PUTAH CREEK 
Maddie Galal
(530) 795-9000 x706 
maddie@putahcreekcouncil.org

ULATIS CREEK (Delta)
Sammy Flohr
(707) 678-1655 x112
sammy.flohr@solanorcd.org

RIO VISTA
SANDY BEACH PARK
Marissa Medders 
(707) 374-2097
MAMedders@solanocounty.gov

VACAVILLE 
Robyn Slater
(707) 678-1655 x104
robyn.slater@solanorcd.org

VALLEJO 
Ken Hawes
(707) 645-8258
info@valcorerecycling.org

SATURDAY
SEP 20TH 2025

9AM-12PM

Itzie Serrano
Cloud


